UNITED DANCE ARENA 2025 - VI edycja
HIP-HOP Solo 11-12 lat - POCZATKUJACY

A Klaudia Koruba

D Marcin Mrozinski

Miejsce

10

B Katarzyna Lewandowska

E Jakub Pankowski

Sktad sedziowski:

Numer startowy

46

52

49

47

44

42

53

51

48

43

Nazwa

Wiktoria Fila

Amelia Wiorek

Alicja Markiewicz

Aleksandra Jendraszyk

Natalia Szczurek

Lena Mackowiak

Zofia Jania

Emma Matek

Oliwia Matelska

Amelia Borczuch

C tukasz tukomski

ABCDE

1/2 FINALU

XX _ X

XX _ X

XX _ XX

XX _ XX

X XXX

XXX _ X

ABCDE

FINAL

12613

411562

36321

23435

55246

64564



